
TPC Members IWSDA 2025 (In alphabetical order of the surnames) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Affiliation Email 

1. Avik Ranjan 
Adhikary 

Southwest Jiaotong 
University, China 

Avik.adhikary@ieee.org 

2.  Adrish Banerjee IIT Kanpur, India adrish@iitk.ac.in 

3. Vivek Bohara IIIT Delhi, India vivek.b@iiitd.ac.in 

4. Martino Borello Université Paris 8 - LAGA, 
France 

Borello@math.univ-paris13.fr 

5. Sedar Boztas RMIT University, Australia serdar.boztas@rmit.edu.au 

6. Lilya Budaghyan University of Bergen, 
Norway 

lilya.budaghyan@uib.no 

7. Claude Carlet University of Paris 8, France Claude.Carlet@univ-paris8.fr  
, Claude.Carlet@gmail.com 

8. Chi-Chao Chao National Tsing Hua 
University, Taiwan 

ccc@ee.nthu.edu.tw 

9. Chao-Yu Chen National Cheng Kung 
University, Taiwan 

super@mail.ncku.edu.tw 

10. Cunsheng Ding The Hong Kong University 
of Science and Technology, 
Hong-Kong 

cding@ust.hk 

11. Guang Gong University of Waterloo ggong@uwaterloo.ca 

12. Hiromasa 
Habuchi 

Ibaraki University, Japan hiromasa.habuchi.hiro@vc.ibara
ki.ac.jp 

13. Tor Helleseth University of Bergen, 
Norway 

Tor.Helleseth@uib.no 

14. Jonathan Jedwab Simon Fraser University, 
Canada 

jed@sfu.ca 

15. Daniel J. Katz California State University, 
USA 

daniel.katz@csun.edu 

16. Kwang Soon 
Kim 

Yonsei University, Korea KS.KIM@YONSEI.AC.KR 

17. Sang-Hyo Kim Sungkyunkwan University, 
Korea 

iamshkim@skku.edu 

18. Young-Sik Kim DGIST, Daegu, Korea ysk@dgist.ac.kr 

19. Gohar M. 
Kyureghyan 

University of Rostock, 
Germany 

gohar.kyureghyan@uni-
rostock.de 

20. Inkyu Lee Korea University, Korea inkyu@korea.ac.kr 

21. Chunlei Li University of Bergen, 
Norway 

chunlei.li@uib.no 

22. Nian Li Hubei University, China Nian.li@hubu.edu.cn 

23. Fan Liu Southeast University, China fan.liu@seu.edu.cn, 
f.liu@ieee.org 

24. Zilong Liu University of Essex, United 
Kingdom 

zilong.liu@essex.ac.uk 

25. Balazs Matuz Huawei Munich Research 
Center, Germany 

balazs.matuz@huawei.com 

26. Sudhan Majhi IISc Bangalore, India smajhi@iisc.ac.in 

27. Takahiro 
Matsumoto 

Kagoshima University, 
Japan 

matugen@ibe.kagoshima-
u.ac.jp 
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28. Sihem Mesnager University of Paris 8, France mesnager@math.univ-
paris13.fr , 
smesnager@gmail.com 

29. Wai Ho Mow The Hong Kong University 
of Science and Technology, 
Hong-Kong 

eewhmow@ust.hk 

30. Md. Noor-A-
Rahim 

University College Cork, 
Ireland 

m.rahim@cs.ucc.ie 

31. Ferruh Özbudak Sabanci University, Turkey ferruh.ozbudak@sabanciuniv.ed
u 

32. Alexander Pott University Magdeburg, 
Germany 

alexander.pott@ovgu.de 

33. Yanfeng Qi Hangzhou Dianzi 
University, China 

Qiyanfeng07@163.com 

34. Longjiang Qu National University of 
Defense Technology, China 

Ljqu_happy@hotmail.com 

35. Joachim 
Rosenthal 

University of Zurich, 
Switzerland 

rosenthal@math.uzh.ch 

36. Patrick Sole CNRS, Marseilles, France sole@enst.fr 

37. Hong-Yeop Song Yonsei University, Korea hysong@yonsei.ac.kr 

38. Chunming Tang Southwest Jiaotong 
University, China 

tangchunmingmath@163.com 

39. Xiaohu Tang Southwest Jiaotong 
University, China 

xhutang@swjtu.edu.cn 

40. Hideyuki Torii Kanagawa Inst. of Tech, 
Japan 

torii@nw.kanagawa-it.ac.jp 

41. Satoshi Uehara The University of 
Kitakyushu, Japan 

uehara@kitakyu-u.ac.jp 

42. Kyeongcheol 
Yang 

POSTECH, Korea kcyang@postech.ac.kr 

 


